Cap with thread
MOQ: 3.000 pcs
Colours: Different colours
Material: LDPE – low density polyethylene
Description
Cap with thread
Note
Available also in the blind version
T A P F I
COD. GAUGES ØCANULA COLOURS NOTE
TAPFI14G 14G 2,00 mm Dark green
TAPFI14CS 14GC 2,10 mm Dark green
TAPFI16G 16G 1,60 mm White
TAPFI18G 18G 1,27 mm Pink
TAPFI18CS 18GC 1,52 mm Pink
TAPFI20G 20G 0,90 mm Yellow
TAPFI20C 20GC 1,15 mm Yellow